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Family Funeral Directors For All Faiths

SAN FRANCISCO 9

TELEPHONE 673-3000

1068 Sparring Donald '

1070 Estremera John
1074 Brotman Harvey M
1075 Keselotf Anna Mrs MI8-2308
1079 Kammcraad Sue A
1096 Heiden John M Mn-3395
1098 Ermacoff John MK-2877
23d Intersects
1100 Negron Santiaga AT2-6906
110.' Dulf Ernest M MI7-S385

Mojjan Duane N
1104 Gaoupu Talatemotur 647-2121

U'hitebear Darrel
1106 Dragotto Jos V MF -6526
1108 Threets Nathl 824-4072
1110 Gutierrez Mary Mrs MI7-6817
1112 Vacant
1114 Martin Kenneth L AT5-0888
1116 Tripp Bemadine
1118 Cass Leroy AT5-3747

No Return
1121

1124 Brown Juanita C Mrs 824-901

1125 Vacant
1126 Cambridge Nelson
112- Garcia Francisco C
1128 Horn Mary G Mrs VA6-2208
1129 Stanley P M 824-3418

Nvc Mar-. AT2-5409
1130 Owens Max AT2 -0755
1132 GullevRobtA
1134 Asis Jesus MI8-1485
1136 Alcaine J Guillermo VA4-852
1138 Selu Lotoa I 824-7397
1140 Cole Wm S 824-5575
1142 Warren Alanson J
1144 Brown Danl J Mn-6144
146 Quirindongo Jesus AT2-7316

1202 Ramos Edw J
1204 Ulrichs Herm an F AT2 -3028
1206 Adam Root J VA6-4735
1208 Monroe Walter C MI8-5760
1210 Arthur A MI8-6667

Bernardo V Anthony
1212 FillipoJasJ
1214 Whiting Robt
1215 King Starr Elementary Sch

AT2-8615
1216 Shimada Jack T M18 -6860
1218 Vacant
1220 Raney Lynda M Mrs AT5-0253
1222 Gray Chas K 285-1379
1224 Lopez Segunda

- in ig

1226-28 Vacant
1230 Little Kenneth E ]

1232 Salsazar Jos
1234-36 Vacant
1237 Sanchez Lamer
1237a Wright Pearl Mrs 824-3269
1238 Glennon Wm F
1239 Kelly Paul E MI8-4103
1239a Feliciano T MT7-0551

Sanchez Antonio
1240 Morter Doris Mrs VA4-2034
124! Feliciano A D 285-1948
1241a Bowen Kenneth C
1242 Love Wilber D MI7-0136
1243 Leasau John T
1244 Roberts Gene
1245 Asis Don MH-8792
1246 Ward Harry J 647-2804
1247 Vacant
1248 Ramos Jack T
1249 Anderson Hugo A
1250 Peterson Geo N MIJ -5744
1251-52 Vacant
12 53 Ervin Edw VA6 -3885

1254 Vacant
1255 Alexander K C Mrs 285-1549
1256 McClelland William

AT5-1148
1257 Perez David H
1258 Gallagher Fern Mrs MK-4711
1259 Dunn Ralph K

Hughes J E 824-3920
1260 Shepard James E 285-3927
1261 Gutierrez Bruna R Mrs

MB -2831
1262 Vacant
1264 Roque Arth F VA6-0311
1266 Vacant
1268 King Margaret J Mrs ©

MI8-0642
1270 Castro Carmelo
1272 Vigil Delia T Mrs
1274 Smith Jeannette U Mrs

MT7-3234
1276 Ross Geo H
1278 Ausmolo Victor 282-1627

Ryan Joseph A

25th intersects

CARR—From Paul av bet 3d and
Gould south

2 Williams Geo D : JU4-9232
Stevenson Willie B i

DE4-5065
6 Potter Steph A JU4-2922
10 Harris Jos JU6-5580
14 Palamos Claude ' JU4-3352
15 Collins Jesse L © JU6-6736
18 Vacant
19 Medina Stcph J JU6-6811
21 Ward Geo C jr © DE4-3498
22 Skine Frank DE3-1621
24 Shine Lee R JU7-2195
29 Johnson Eva Mrs
34 Coins Henderson R .11 i-2591
35 Varellas Jas T S JU7-0412
38 Hicks Marion Rev s JU7-3389
43 Caras Josephine
44 Woods James JU7-5105

Finley Thos
Neil Thos

46 Morrison Jos E a) JU5-7255
47 Geter Harvest © JU7 -3505
50 Hall John 467-9248
56 Young Walter © JU6-6616
62 Morris Sims B 334-2236
65 Johnson Elmer C 8 JU6-1594
66 Russell R C ©
67 Washington Louis a DE3-9348
68 Daniloff K M
69 Atkins Wm L © JU7-4106
70 Vittini Angus DE3-1455

79 Aleman Louis G 334-7599
82 Mallory MatUe Mrs JU5-1297
85 Goode Claude L © DE3-6898
86 Goodman Wm B © DE3-0497
89 Taylor Mack © JU4-1431
90 Patterson Jeddo 9 334-2248
94 Lise Jos A € DE3-5836
95 Chatman E M JU7-4814
Salinas av intersects

298
CARRIZAL— From Velasco av west
3 Shields Virgil J JU4-0698
3a Ortiz Orlando A JU7-9639
5 Lakritz Joseph H
9 Flaherty Frank © DE3-7426
15 Vacant
21 Castillo Bernardino A © JU6-7451
25 Carlsen Clarence R © JU7 -0512
26 Greathouse Chas S 6 DE3-2391
29 Yoshida Ken M 8 JU6-6869
33 Brooks Wm E © DE3-6495
34 Walser Paul L 587-5322
37 DeMichele Jos © JU4-1681
40 Wheeler Arth 8 JU4-3228
41 Polioudakis Emanuel H ®

333-6097
45 Calkins Edw H S 334-5078
46 Lee Henry a JU4-3888
51 Geiser Andrew J ©JU5 -2593
52 Jackson Eisle G a JU7-2527
55 Jose AK N @ JU7-6177
56 Yoashida Toshi 3 JU7-1879
60 Hooper Herbert
61 Berini Donti JU4-5668
64 Reeser Melvin i

65 Ragan Edw D i DE3-8188
68 Wurst Alvin L .

69 Bauer John @ JU4-5644
72 Pagliaro Jos L ® JU5-9383
73 Terrell Albert M El JU4-6603
76 DeStetano Geo ©
77 Hart Geo C 1 DE3-9137
80 DeStetano Bartholomeo £

DE3-7782

CARROLL AV— From County Line bet

Bancroft and Dormer northwest to
Thornton av

280
tag alls intersects
1420 Novelart Display Co Inc exhibit

designers & bldrs

1445 Gold Seal Beverage Co
AT2-0994

1449 Glaco Co The (ship rec)
1455 Imperial Iron Wks VA6 -4024
1465 Freeco Vending Servs

JU7-4285
Jennings intersects
1566 Fisher Flouring NUlls Co

824-5553
1588 Coast Dakota Flour Co

1598 Cash Olin W mfrs airt VA4-3377
Devincenzl A M Co droyage

MI7-0260
1625 Aquamar Brokerage Co of SF

647-6639

3d

Keith intersects
1900 Fairbairn Co The label mfrs

JU4-0311
Hancock Bros label mfrs

JU7-7459
1901 Republic Steel Corp whse

JU7-0277
1943 Orsi Theresa Mrs DE3 -3443
1955 Reliable Meat Co Inc whol

JU4-9492
1960 Erickson Products Co fire ap-

paratus mfrs 333-3447
Wells Die Casting Co fdry

584-3908
1970 Armanino G 8, Son Inc chive

farms 586-3900
1979 Tognazzi Jos JU7 -3434
1983 Orsi Bruno Jl", -

1990 Vacant
1994 Vacant
Newhall intersects
Phelps intersects
2000 Laine Jas W © DE3-6364
2006 Bellesi Jack A % JU7-4086
2010 Stevens Chas W © pipe layer

contr JU5-5637
2014 Vacant
2015 Parra Henry ©JU5 -5835
2017 Andreini Narci.-,.

2022 Spiegl Frank J B JU7 -0372
2023 Pirone Domenic J © JU6-0853
2026 Rogino Rose Mrs JU4-O320
2031 LonginotH Geo © JU6-8967
2035 Santiago Inocencio ® JU5-3021
2038 Biasotti Carmella Mrs ®
2039 Sarti Raymond C ® DE3-9048
2042 Currie Phillip B S JU4-8485
2043 Delaney Edw J © JU7-0483
2046 DeVincenzi Hazel Mrs ©

JU5-7455
2047 Nomellini Victor : DE3-5160
2050 Colony Mitro © JU5-8938
2054 Biasotti Enrico J ® JU7-5362
2055 Brusco Maria Mrs © JU5-4655
2058 Chiodo Flora M Mrs © JU5-8189
2059 Vacant
2062 Leveroni Albert J © JU4-4752
2063 Smiley Saml @ JU4-7134
2066 Barsi Edw W & JU6 -8642
2067 Cavallini Lorenzo © JU6-0091
2070 Densby Ramona Mrs
2071 Allred Glen A © JU7-1180
2075 Soi-ini Lawrence J © JU7-3963
2076 Fenech Jos J JU5-8591
2079 Bellumini Danl © JU5-8385
2080 Zari Dominic ©
2083 Reilly Christopher T !

DE3-3632
2084 VanneUi Danl J © JU4-8829
2088 Cavallini Vito JU4-4258
2092 Camilleri Jos @ DE3-9440
2096 Quesada Louis S © JU4-6606
Quint intersects
2100 Carroll Av Gro JU4-4591

Caldwell Frank L JU4-4591
2130 Under Constn
Thornton <

CARSON— From west side Douglas
bet 19th and Seward

12 Beals Robt H © HE1 -1218

14 Thayer Clarence V.

15 Berke Sigrid A Mrs r MA1-1745
18 Schwarz Edw
18J Gill Amy Mrs MAI -8843
21 Bouettie Dudley MA6 -51 10
22 Whitworth Evelyn H MAI -6666
23 Zwank Alice
24 Burke Robt 552-2206
26 Kuhn Sh:r

27 Morris Edd W a UN4-8824
28 Parsons John R UNI -2898

32 Dyche J Kimber jr I 552-3222
35 Melvin Michl G HE1 -2297

CARTER—North and south of Visita-

cion av bet Brown and Schiller

522 Tritt Geo G JU4-9418

CARVER—From Esmeralda av

31 Collins Jerrold VA6-1198
35 Porter RusseU AT2-6573
43 Sisnick Alice Mrs
55 Olsen Ethel E Mr

56 McGlumphy Mam-
57 Mayes Ralph C © MI8-2735
60 McKillop Jas R B AT2-9280
61 Vacant
64 Smethurst
65 Sullivan Eug J AT2 -9170
68 Goss Ethel M AT2-4954
69 Cooncy Mary A Mrs
72 MacKechnle Anna I

VA4-5961
73 Parkhurst Irene Mr
76 Andersen Eug E © VA6-5903
77 Grant L V a 826-2591
Mayflower intersects

133
CASA WAY— From Retlro way north-

west 2 north of Beach
2 Apartments
101 Heick Margt R Mrs WE1-5113
102 Hooper Enos M J07-1531
103 Zemke Eric F WEI -7785
104 Brown Loretta
105 Kowalzyk Alex WEI -1016
201 Gibson Manly B Mrs 567-1906

Mildred Mrs
.111',- 151)

Ml ..Clariss
WA1-8095

204 Sweet Hy WEI -1743
205 Timm Alex J07-1478
301 Lederer Robt G WEI -6480
302 Acton John P
303 Dyson Cora L Mrs WA1-5184
304 Mero Edw A WA1-6319
305 Lewis David

Street continued
7 Apartments

1 Roberts Elsie S Mrs WA1 -6363
2 Spillm an Barbara
3 Borsuk Ann Mrs J07-7723
4 Davis Louis SWA1 -4076
5 Sims Harry R WA1 -4493

Street continued
17 Stewart John E WA2-1536
19 Burks Roy L
19a Harvey Rita M J07 -0836
20 Schaetzel Janean WA1-8582
22 Garagorri Carmen
24 Berger Michl
25 Konigsberg Wm A I WA1-9211
28 Paras James C
30 Swing Jos M
31 Zietin Jos Rev
34 Bartlett Arth T © WA1 -0272
35 Apartments
101 Davey Patk M WA1-6316
102 Sherman Leslie S WA1 -4457
103 Camgrand Jas
201 Wise Frank W WEI -9176
202 Rohrback Geo M WA1-8576
203 Yurecko Violet S Mrs

WEI -0645
301 Norton Richd P WA1-1915
302 Dodge Mildred A WEI -8379
303 Pierce NadaD Mrs JO7-3055

Street continued
36 Lathrop Leslie T FI6-1384
41 Smith Francis H FI6-8867
42 Katzl Frank YWA1 -3521
43 Maloy Florine Mrs JO7-5110
44 Torres Chester M WEI -9658
47 Browne Jas M J07-3676
49 Sale Kenneth 345-9944
50 Godfrey Gene
52 Burch Clyde C WA1 -4081
54 Scharder Herbert Fly-2354
55 Apartments
101 Horwege Gustave C
102 Doyle David
201 Robbins Chester F WA1 -0585
202 YarnellH M 921-1968
301 Vacant
302 Farina Ida WA1 -4373

Street continued
56 Reighley Lily
57 Mundhenk Harold O WA2 -01 98
58 Price Emil
59 Kyne Wm P 8 FI6-8006
63 Parks Herbert A © FI6-0310
65 Jones Roy A ©WEI -4812
66 Tobanni Norma Mrs WEI -1974
67 Lcutwylcr John C 931-4260
67b Andrews Edna Mrs
69 Hall J Robt
75 Apartments

1 Stephenson Herbert J WEI -2577
J Arbuckle John 922-1193
3 Andersen John J FI6-5886
4 Ferrctti Arth FI6-8850
5 Sullivan Jos I WA1 -9024
6 Hansen Maxine G Mrs FI6-6403

77 Castle Cora S Mrs ©
79 Bruce Wm R FI6-5170
85 Flood Raymond O @ WA1 -2836

2


